
Dimensions

Specifications

Features Code Compliance

920-247A Finish(A) q 
920-247B Finish(B) q

920-247BG Finish(BG) q
920-247J Finish(J) q

• All Metal Construction
• Quick Connect
• PVD Finish (J Finish Only)
• Pforever Warranty® • ASME A112.18.1

Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:

Copyright © 2020, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/support SS-920-247X13246-06 April 22, 2020

2-11/16
[68.6]

6-17/32 [165.6]

5-29/32 [150.1]

2-11/16
[68.6]

1-7/32
[30.6]

2-11/16
[68.6]

6-17/32 [165.6]

5-29/32 [150.1]

2-11/16
[68.6]

1-7/32
[30.6]

Non-Diverting Tub Spout
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